RESOLUTION No. S0 AD

A RESOLUTION OF THE CANYON COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS DESIGNATING SURPLUS PERSONAL PROPERTY WITH
NOMINAL VALUE AND AUTHORIZING THE DESTRUCTION OF
CANYON COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE BWC PRO-VISION CAMERAS

The following resolution and order was considered and adopted by the Canyon County,
Idaho Board of Commissioners (“Board”) on this {( \\-v) day of July, 2025.

Upon the mqtion of Commissioner W and the second by
Commissioner \‘YDT\J , the Board resolves as follows:

WHEREAS, Idaho Code § 31-801 grants general powers and duties to the Board, subject
to the restrictions of law; and

WHEREAS, Idaho Code § 31-807 authorizes the Board to manage county property
subject to restrictions including, but not limited to, those described in Idaho Code § 31-808; and

WHEREAS, the Canyon County Sheriff’s Office (“CCS0O”) has determined that it is no
longer in need of certain Pro-Vision Camera equipment and that the equipment is not suitable for
use as parts and/or as a donation to another agency for use; and

WHEREAS, the Canyon County Sheriff’s Office has determined such personal property
has no current value, has taken it out of service, and it is now surplus property;

WHEREAS, the Canyon County Sheriff’s Office desires to destroy certain personal
property as described in Exhibit 1 attached hereto and incorporated by reference;

WHEREAS, the Canyon Prosecuting Attorney’s Office has reviewed this resolution and
rendered advice to the Board and CCSO;

NOW THEREFORE, the Board hereby resolves and concludes that the equipment as
described in Exhibit 1 is surplus property with nominal value and is no longer of use to the
Canyon County Sheriff’s Office.

IT IS HEREBY RESOLVED, that the Canyon County Sheriff’s Office is authorized to
destroy and/or dispose of the certain personal property described in Exhibit 1. Such disposition
shall be under the direction and supervision of the Canyon County Sheriff.
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IT IS FURTHER RESOLVED BY THE BOARD, that this resolution shall be
effective this ! !5‘ day of July, 2025.

v’_Motion Carried Unanimously

Motion Carried/Split Vote Below
Motion Defeated/Split Vote Below

d A(& not {&ﬂ]{ ;’i%{&!!z
Commissioner Leslie Van Beek

Commissioner Brad Holton

—l Z Pt |
Co @» fer Zach Brooks

ATTEST: RICK HOGABOAM, CLERK

By: \_)Q()%_S

Deputy Clerk

No Did Not Vote

b <]
4
l
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Equipment Number

C18-00709
C19-00274
C21-00319
C21-00038
C21-00404
C22-00014
C22-00439
C18-00691
C18-00696
C18-00802
C18-00685
C19-00180
C21-00302
C22-00432
C22-00441
C22-00442
C22-00443
C22-00451
C22-00458
C22-00459
C22-00466
C22-00468
C22-00471
C22-00473
C22-00457
C18-00725
C20-00134
C22-00465
C20-00791
C18-00692
C18-00711
C21-00407
C21-00411
C22-00433
C22-00437
C22-00444
C22-00446
C21-00403
C22-00449
C22-00454
C21-00303
C22-00461
C22-00464
C22-00469
C23-00203
C24-00027

Item Name
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera

Equipment type

STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL

STDIL

STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIJ
STDIJ
STDIJ
STDIJ
STDIJ
STDI
STDIJ
STDIJ

STDIL
STDW
STDIL

STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIJ
STDIL
STDWJ
STDW
STDIJ
STDIL

Manufacturer

pro-vision
Pro-Vision
Pro Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro Vision
Pro vision
Provision

pro-vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
Pro-vision

Pro Vision USA

Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
pro-vision
Pro Vision
Provision
Pro-Vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
Pro Vision
Pro Vision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Pro Vision
Provision
Provision
Pro Vision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Pro-vision
Pro Vision

Size

BC 4
BC-400
BC 4
BC4
BC-4

BC4

BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4

BC-4

BC 4
BC 4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC 4
BC-4
BC-4
BC 4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4

Exhibit 1



C18-00729
C18-00723
C18-00935
C18-00814
C18-00715
C18-00686
C18-00724
C18-00712
C18-00801
C18-00689
C18-00721
C19-00122
C19-00179
C19-00194
C19-00181
C18-00690
C18-00703
C18-00697
C18-00701
C18-00693
C20-00788
C21-00037
C18-00706
C21-00304
C18-00733
C22-00462
C22-00452
C23-00044
C20-00790
C22-00438
C22-00434
C22-00467
C22-00447
C22-00472
C22-00460
C22-00455
C18-00722
C21-00408
C21-00412
C22-00431
C22-00448
C22-00436
C22-00450
C21-00204
C21-00409
C22-00435
C22-00445

Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera

STDIL
STDIL
STDIL

STDIL
STDIL

STDIL

STDIJ
STDIJ

STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIJ
STDIL
STDIJ
STDIJ
STDIJ

STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL
STDIL

pro-vision
pro-vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
Pro-vision
Pro-vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
pro-vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
pro-vision
Pro Vision
pro-vision
Provision
Provision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
pro-vision
Pro Vision
Pro Vision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Provision
Pro Vision
Pro Vision
Provision
Provision

BC-400

BC4

BC-4
BC-4

BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4

BC 4
BC 4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC 400
BC 4
BC-4
BC-4



C22-00463
C22-00440
C22-00456
C22-00453
C21-00405
C21-00410
C23-00043
C19-00001
C19-00003
C19-00009
C19-00002
C19-00013
C19-00004
C19-00010
C19-00006
C19-00007
C19-00005
C19-00011
C19-00008
C19-00012

Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera
Body Camera

STDIJ
STDIL
STDIJ
STDWJ
STDIL
STDIL

Provision

Provision

Provision

Provision

Pro Vision
Pro Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision
Pro-Vision

BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC-4
BC 4
BC 4



Status code
ISS
ISS
ISS
ISS
ISS
ISS
ISS
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
NISSU
PIS
PUR
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES

Id Number
8D00217
9D00931
2106B400344
2012B400153
2106B401441
2106B400603
2209B400329
8D00952
8D009903
8F00238
8D00975
9C00928
2104B401094
2209B400322
22098400331
2209B400332
2209B400333
2209B400341
22098400348
22098400349
2209B400356
2209B400358
22098400361
2207B400328
2209B400347
8D00976
9J00945
2209B400355
0K00969
8D00943
8D00209
2106B400604
2106B400609
2209B400323
2209B400327
22098400334
2209B400336
2106B400606
2209B400339
2209B400344
2104B401092
2209B400351
2209B400354
2209B400359
2306B400205
2309b400655

Equipment comments

BC4
Byrne / JAG 2022

Byrne / JAG 2022
Byrne / JAG 2022
Byrne / JAG 2022
Byrne / JAG 2022
Byrne / JAG 2022
Byrne / JAG 2022
Byrne / JAG 2022
Byrne / JAG 2022
Byrne / JAG 2022
Byrne / JAG 2022
Byrne / JAG 2022
Byrne / JAG 2022

staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction



RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES

8D00989
8D00109
8F00886
8F00283
8D00201
8D00971
8D00976
8D00207
8F00203
8D00957
8D00120
9B00391
9C00054
9D00522
9B00567
8D00956
8D00237
8D00257
8D00243
8D00946
0K00432
2012B400252
8D00227
2104B401093
8D00210
2209B400352
2209B400342
2209B400331
0k00967
2209B400328
2209B400324
2209B400357
2209B400337
2207B400327
2209B400350

-2209B400345

8D00110

2106B400605
2106B400610
2209B400321
2209B400338
2209B400326
22098400340
2101B400719
2106B400607
2209B400325
2209B400335

staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction



RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTDES
RTSTC
RTSTC
RTSTC
RTSTC
RTSTC
RTSTC
RTSTC
RTSTC
RTSTC
RTSTC
RTSTC
RTSTC
RTSTC

22098400353
22098400330
2209B400346
2209B400343
2106B400599
2106B400608
2209B400322
15030712
15031808
15030704
15030619
15030698
15030636
15030622
15030628
15030711
15030629
15030613
15030625
15030632

staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction
staged for destruction

Staged for destruction
Missing

88
26



