## RESOLUTION NO. 20 AD

## A RESOLUTION OF THE CANYON COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS DESIGNATING SURPLUS PERSONAL PROPERTY WITH NOMINAL VALUE AND AUTHORIZING THE DESTRUCTION OF CANYON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE BWC PRO-VISION CAMERAS

The following resolution and order was considered and adopted by the Canyon County, Idaho Board of Commissioners ("Board") on this 10th day of July, 2025.

Upon the i	motion of Commissioner _	<b>BVOOKS</b> an	nd	the	second	by
Commissioner	HOHOW	_, the Board resolves as follows:				,

WHEREAS, Idaho Code § 31-801 grants general powers and duties to the Board, subject to the restrictions of law; and

WHEREAS, Idaho Code § 31-807 authorizes the Board to manage county property subject to restrictions including, but not limited to, those described in Idaho Code § 31-808; and

WHEREAS, the Canyon County Sheriff's Office ("CCSO") has determined that it is no longer in need of certain Pro-Vision Camera equipment and that the equipment is not suitable for use as parts and/or as a donation to another agency for use; and

WHEREAS, the Canyon County Sheriff's Office has determined such personal property has no current value, has taken it out of service, and it is now surplus property;

**WHEREAS**, the Canyon County Sheriff's Office desires to destroy certain personal property as described in Exhibit 1 attached hereto and incorporated by reference;

**WHEREAS**, the Canyon Prosecuting Attorney's Office has reviewed this resolution and rendered advice to the Board and CCSO;

**NOW THEREFORE**, the Board hereby resolves and concludes that the equipment as described in Exhibit 1 is surplus property with nominal value and is no longer of use to the Canyon County Sheriff's Office.

IT IS HEREBY RESOLVED, that the Canyon County Sheriff's Office is authorized to destroy and/or dispose of the certain personal property described in Exhibit 1. Such disposition shall be under the direction and supervision of the Canyon County Sheriff.

effective this day of July, 2025.	Y THE BOARD	, that this	resolution shall b	е
Motion Carried Unanimously Motion Carried/Split Vote Below Motion Defeated/Split Vote Below				
	Yes	No	Did Not Vote	
Commissioner Leslie Van Beek  Commissioner Brad Holton				
Commissioner Zach Brooks	1	30 2 2		
ATTEST: RICK HOGABOAM, CLERK				
By: Deputy Clerk				

Equipment Number	Item Name	Equipment type	Manufacturer	Size
C18-00709	Body Camera		pro-vision	
C19-00274	Body Camera	STDIL	Pro-Vision	
C21-00319	Body Camera	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 4
C21-00038	Body Camera	STDIL	Pro-Vision	BC-400
C21-00404	Body Camera	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 4
C22-00014	Body Camera		Pro vision	BC4
C22-00439	Body Camera	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
C18-00691	Body Camera		pro-vision	
C18-00696	Body Camera		pro-vision	
C18-00802	Body Camera		pro-vision	
C18-00685	Body Camera		pro-vision	
C19-00180	Body Camera	STDIL	Pro-vision	
C21-00302	Body Camera	STDIL	Pro Vision USA	BC4
C22-00432	Body Camera	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
C22-00441	Body Camera	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
C22-00442	Body Camera	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
C22-00443	Body Camera	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
C22-00451	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C22-00458	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C22-00459	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C22-00466	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C22-00468	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C22-00471	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C22-00473	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C22-00457	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C18-00725	Body Camera		pro-vision	
C20-00134	Body Camera	STDIL	Pro Vision	
C22-00465	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C20-00791	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro-Vision	
C18-00692	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
C18-00711	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
C21-00407	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 4
C21-00411	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 4
C22-00433	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
C22-00437	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
C22-00444	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
C22-00446	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
C21-00403	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 4
C22-00449	Body Camera	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
C22-00454	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C21-00303	Body Camera	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 4
C22-00461	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C22-00464	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C22-00469	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C23-00203	Body Camera	STDIL	Pro-vision	
C24-00027	Body Camera		Pro Vision	

. * *.	C18-00729	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
	C18-00723	Body Camera		pro-vision	
-	C18-00935	Body Camera		Pro-Vision	
4	C18-00814	Body Camera		Pro-Vision	
	C18-00715	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
5. 44	C18-00686	Body Camera		pro-vision	
	C18-00724	Body Camera		pro-vision	
	C18-00712	Body Camera		pro-vision	
-	C18-00801	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
1. 1.	C18-00689	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
	C18-00721	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
1	C19-00122	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-vision	
	C19-00179	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro-vision	
2 .	C19-00194	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro-Vision	
	C19-00181	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro-Vision	
	C18-00690	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
	C18-00703	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
	C18-00697	Body Camera		pro-vision	
	C18-00701	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
5 1	C18-00693	Body Camera		pro-vision	
- 11	C20-00788	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro-Vision	
	C21-00037	Body Camera	STDIL	Pro-Vision	BC-400
	C18-00706	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
	C21-00304	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 4
	C18-00733	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
	C22-00462	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
	C22-00452	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
	C23-00044	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	
	C20-00790	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro-Vision	
	C22-00438	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
	C22-00434	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
	C22-00467	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
	C22-00447	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
	C22-00472	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
	C22-00460	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
	C22-00455	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
	C18-00722	<b>Body Camera</b>		pro-vision	
	C21-00408	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 4
	C21-00412	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 4
	C22-00431	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
-	C22-00448	Body Camera	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
	C22-00436	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
	C22-00450	Body Camera	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
	C21-00204	Body Camera	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 400
	C21-00409	Body Camera	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 4
	C22-00435	Body Camera	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
-	C22-00445	Body Camera	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
•		-			

C22-00463	Body Camera	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C22-00440	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Provision	BC-4
C22-00456	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C22-00453	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIJ	Provision	BC-4
C21-00405	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 4
C21-00410	<b>Body Camera</b>	STDIL	Pro Vision	BC 4
C23-00043	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	
C19-00001	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	
C19-00003	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	
C19-00009	<b>Body Camera</b>		<b>Pro-Vision</b>	
C19-00002	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	
C19-00013	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	
C19-00004	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	
C19-00010	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	
C19-00006	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	
C19-00007	Body Camera		Pro-Vision	
C19-00005	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	
C19-00011	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	
C19-00008	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	
C19-00012	<b>Body Camera</b>		Pro-Vision	

Status code	ld Number	Equipment comments
ISS Status code	8D00217	Equipment comments
ISS	9D00931	
ISS	2106B400344	
ISS	2012B400153	
ISS	2106B401441	
ISS	2106B400603	BC4
ISS	2209B400329	Byrne / JAG 2022
NISSU	8D00952	
NISSU	8D009903	
NISSU	8F00238	
NISSU	8D00975	
NISSU	9C00928	
NISSU	2104B401094	
NISSU		Byrne / JAG 2022
NISSU	2209B400331	Byrne / JAG 2022
NISSU	2209B400332	Byrne / JAG 2022
NISSU	2209B400333	Byrne / JAG 2022
NISSU	2209B400341	Byrne / JAG 2022
NISSU NISSU	2209B400348 2209B400349	Byrne / JAC 2022
NISSU	2209B400349 2209B400356	Byrne / JAG 2022 Byrne / JAG 2022
NISSU	2209B400358	Byrne / JAG 2022
NISSU	2209B400361	Byrne / JAG 2022
NISSU	2207B400328	Byrne / JAG 2022
PIS	2209B400347	Byrne / JAG 2022
PUR	8D00976	Marie Marie Carried Company of the C
RTDES	9J00945	
RTDES	2209B400355	staged for destruction
RTDES	0K00969	staged for destruction
RTDES	8D00943	staged for destruction
RTDES	8D00209	staged for destruction
RTDES	2106B400604	staged for destruction
RTDES	2106B400609	staged for destruction
RTDES	2209B400323	staged for destruction
RTDES RTDES	2209B400327	staged for destruction
RTDES	2209B400334 2209B400336	staged for destruction staged for destruction
RTDES	2106B400606	staged for destruction
RTDES	2209B400339	staged for destruction
RTDES	2209B400344	staged for destruction
RTDES	2104B401092	staged for destruction
RTDES	2209B400351	staged for destruction
RTDES	2209B400354	staged for destruction
RTDES	2209B400359	staged for destruction
RTDES	2306B400205	staged for destruction
RTDES	2309b400655	staged for destruction

RTDES	8D00989	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	8D00109	_		destruction
RTDES	8F00886	_		destruction
RTDES	8F00283	_		destruction
		_		
RTDES	8D00201	_		destruction
RTDES	8D00971	_		destruction
RTDES	8D00976	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	8D00207	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	8F00203	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	8D00957	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	8D00120	_		destruction
RTDES	9B00391	_		destruction
RTDES	9C00054	_		
		_		destruction
RTDES	9D00522	_		destruction
RTDES	9B00567	_		destruction
RTDES	8D00956	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	8D00237	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	8D00257	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	8D00243	-		destruction
RTDES	8D00946			destruction
RTDES	0K00432			destruction
RTDES	2012B400252	_		
		_		destruction
RTDES	8D00227	_		destruction
RTDES	2104B401093	_		destruction
RTDES	8D00210	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	2209B400352	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	2209B400342	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	2209B400331	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	0k00967	_		destruction
RTDES	2209B400328	_		destruction
RTDES	2209B400324	_		destruction
RTDES	2209B400357			
		_		destruction
RTDES	2209B400337	_		destruction
RTDES	2207B400327	_		destruction
RTDES	2209B400350	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	2209B400345	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	8D00110	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	2106B400605	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	2106B400610	_		destruction
RTDES	2209B400321	_		destruction
RTDES	2209B400338	_		destruction
		_		
RTDES	2209B400326	_		destruction
RTDES	2209B400340	-		destruction
RTDES	2101B400719	_		destruction
RTDES	2106B400607	-		destruction
RTDES	2209B400325	staged	for	destruction
RTDES	2209B400335	staged	for	destruction
		_		

RTDES	2209B400353	staged for destruction
RTDES	2209B400330	staged for destruction
RTDES	2209B400346	staged for destruction
RTDES	2209B400343	staged for destruction
RTDES	2106B400599	staged for destruction
RTDES	2106B400608	staged for destruction
RTDES	2209B400322	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15030712	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15031808	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15030704	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15030619	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15030698	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15030636	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15030622	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15030628	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15030711	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15030629	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15030613	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15030625	staged for destruction
RTSTC	15030632	staged for destruction

Staged for destruction Missing